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RFC 9511542 BootP

RFC 1058 RIP(Routing Information Protocol)
RFC M2 IGMP v1

RFCN22 SAE Q7 ALg

RFC 1142 OSI IS-IS = @I Lf 2%
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RFC 2385 TCPMD5 MY 42 &8t BGP MM 2
RFC 2439BGP RE = H
RFC 2453 RIP v2

I OSPF

olz]

RFC 2474 IPv4 3 IPv6 8|0 M DS(Differentiated Services)

F= o

RFC 2597 AF(Assured Forwarding) PHB(Per-Hop Behavior)

J1&
RFC 2598 EF(Expedited Forwarding) PHB
RFC 2697 THY & = 344 017
RFC 2698 27§ &= 344 OtA
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SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(twinax 2 #/0]&), Im
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EX-QSFP-40G-LR4
OFX-QOSFP-DAC-IM

OFX-QOSFP-DAC-3M

OFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M

2%
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HE|ZE THO[HOA Z[CH 150nm M& Al
850nm
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HE|ZE TIO[HOIA Z[CH 300nm HE Al
850nm
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OSFP+ - QSFP+ O] 4l DAC(Direct Attach
Copper) (twinax 2 7 0]£), 1m THA| £
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EX-SFP-GEBOKCWI1550

EX-SFP-GEBOKCWI1570

EX-SFP-GEBOKCWI1590

EX-SFP-GEBOKCWI1610

23

QSFP28 - SFP+ 25GbE =d oA
220|320t AL (twinax 21 A 0]&), Im

QSFP28 - SFP+ 25GbE 2F oA
20|20F2 72| (twinax I #0|&
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0llA 80km H& Al 1610nm
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